June 2025

9:45 Catholic Communion

2
9:30 Card Bingo: RW, GW & SCW

9:30 Magnetic Minds/Board

4
9:30 Trivia by the Card: RW

5
9:30 Hot Air Balloon Bingo: RW,

6
9:30 Movie & Popcorn: RW, GW &

7
9:30 Depart for the Buffalo Days

(1st & 3rd Sundays Only)

9:30 Bus Ride: RW

Place at the Lake: RW

10:00 Church: SCW Dining Room

RW, GW & SCW

10:00 Music Therapy with Kristina

, , , Games: GW 10:00 Church: SCW Dining Room GW, SCW SCW Parade: Weather Permitting
2:30 Social Hour with Music by 9:30 Parachute Games: SCW 10:15 Resident Council: RW 11:30 Out to Lunch: Group 1 Bull |2:30 Social Hour: Bingo by a 2:30 Social Hour: Buffalo Days
Ker.m.y Frey _ 10:00 Church: Red Wing 11:15 Gopher Run Pen Friend of MVH Dice Game
4:00 Activity Staff in the SCW 2:30 Social Hour with Music by  |2:30 Social Hour with Music by  [2:30 Social Hour: Bingo by 4:00 Activity Staff in the SCW
The Collins' David Anderson Wilmont VFW
4:00 Activity Staff in the SCW 4:00 Activity Staff in the SCW 4:00 Activity Staff in the SCW
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
No Catholic Communion. 9:30 Golf Cart Rides: GW & SCW [9:30 Outing to Denise Gorter's  |9:30 Dairy Month Trivia: RW 9:30 Father's Day Dice Game: |9:30 Pinochle: RW 8:00 Activity Staff in the SCW until

11:30: Flag Day Dice Game

nappy
rather s Day $

9:30 Flag Day Dice Game: SCW
2:30 Social Hour: BIG Bingo
4:00 Activity Staff in the SCW

10:00 Church: Red Wing

2:30 Social Hour: Bingo
Sponsored by First Farmers
& Merchants Bank

4:00 Activity Staff in the SCW

Happy Birthday to Carl Luhmann

Room
11:15 Gopher Run
11:30 SCW Out to Lunch: Bullpen
2:30 Social Hour: Bingo by a
Friend of MVH
4:00 Activity Staff in the SCW

No Activities

2:30 Social Hour with Music by
Holly VandenBerg

2:30 Social Hour with Music by 9:30 Trivia Outside: GW & SCW |11:15 Gopher Run 11:30 Out to Lunch: Group 2 Bull |{11:00 Music Therapy with Kristina: |2:30 Bingo by the Redemption
Lonny Carpenter 10:00 Church: Red Wing 2:30 Social Hour: Dairy Month Pen RW Riders
4:00 Activity Staff in the SCW 2:30 Social Hour: Jack Pot Dice Game & Treats 2:30 Social Hour: Bingo by 2:30 Social Hour: Bingo
4:00 Activity Staff in the SCW 4:00 Activity Staff in the SCW Wilmont VFW sponsored by Peace United
7:00 Bingo by Brewster American|4:00 Activity Staff in the SCW Methodist Church
Legion 4:00 Activity Staff in the SCW
15 16 17 18 19 20 21

9:45 Catholic Communion 9:30 Flag Day Dice Game: RW 9:30 Balloon Games: SCW 10:00 Music by Mark Browning- 9:30 Movie & Popcorn: RW & 8:00 Activity Staff in the SCW until

9:30 Bus Ride: GW 9:30 UNO: GW Milner in the Main Dining Juneteenth Holiday SCW 11:30

2:30 Social Hour: Bingo & Treats
for Pete Bloemendaal & John
Boltjes' Birthdays

22

No Catholic Communion.
(1st & 3rd Sundays Only)

Happy Birthday to John Boltjes

23
9:30 Summer Craft: SCW
9:30 Summer Jingo: RW
2:30 Social Hour with Music by
Janet Reis

Happy Birthday to Pete
Bloemendaal

24

9:30 Lucky Dog: GW & SCW
10:00 Church: Red Wing
2:30 Social Hour

Music by Galen Benton
4:00 Activity Staff in the SCW

25

9:30 Pinochle

10:00 Church: SCW Dining Room

11:15 Gopher Run

11:30 Out to Lunch: Group 3 Bull
Pen

2:30 Social Hour with Bingo &
Treats by Lucan American
Legion

4:00 Activity Staff in the SCW

26

9:30 Pinochle: RW

9:30 Sing Along: GW & SCW

11:30 Out to Lunch: Group 4 Bull
Pen

2:30 Social Hour: Bingo by the
Luverne Presbyterian
Church

27

10:00 Catholic Mass

10:00 Music Therapy with Kristina

11:00 Music Therapy with Kristina

2:30 Social Hour: Bingo
Sponsored by the DAV.
Treats for Carol Rutzen's
Birthday

4:00 Activity Staff in the SCW

Happy Birthday to Carol Rutzen

28

8:00 Activity Staff in the SCW until
11:30
2:30 Music by Gary Gylsen

29

No Catholic Communion
(1st & 3rd Sundays Only)

30

9:30 Summer Bingo: GW
9:30 Bus Ride: SCW
9:30 Summer Concentration: RW
2:30 Social Hour: Bingo & Treats
for Bob Anderson's Birthday
4 00 Act|V|ty Staff in the SCW
‘f\

I Hap&/ Birthday to Bob Anderson

N

W l.'ﬂ oy ‘U

V| N  —




